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
Underground parking spot- In Suite Laundry, Min. 1 year lease, Please No smoking, No drug.

e50350cdabc53e2b92fe312c227dd68a@hous.craigslist.org

$1,700/ 2br - 1046ft2- LUXURY 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT (abbotsford)

UTILITIES INCLUDED games room, exercise room, recreation room well kept building and secure
home has been well cared for air conditioning 6 appliances storage locker garage parking must be

around 55 years old or older no dogs or smoking looking for a very long term tenant in suite
laundry please tell me a bit about yourself.
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12bf4c7f6cd134059a8efc46430a1413@hous.craigslist.org

$1,800 / 2br - Pet Friendly House in Central Abbotsford (Abbotsford)

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 1

Pets: w/Approval, No smoking, Utilities: not included

Available: September 1°!, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Almost fully renovated interior, this 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom home
is pet. In home washer/dryer, pet friendly, and located only a5 minute walk to Mill Lake!

Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100

f4193a25969d6308d8ac38413d3201495@hous.craigslist.org

$1,950/ 1br - 633ft2- Abbotsford Condo - Brand New Tamarind
Westside (30525 Cardinal Avenue)

Brand New one bedroom one bath condo in Tamarind Westside, beautiful kitchen with all
appliances, fireplace, in-suite laundry, over 600 sq.ft., patio, TWO secured parking stalls and a
storage locker. Close to transit, shopping, restaurants and minutes to HWY #1.

Available: Now $1950 per month - no smoking and one pet OK with deposit!

One year lease and references required. To Schedule A Viewing:
www.picketfencepmg.com/schedule-viewing/

Quote address: Tamarind Brooklyn Paterson PREC and Cindy Hamel PREC
Picket Fence Property Management Group 604-825-37970or 604-807-1105.

$2,100/ 1br - Fully Furnished Apartment - 1 Bed/1Bath (Abbotsford)
1 Bedroom apartment, fully furnished, available for rent in central Abbotsford. Also has a den with
a single bed. Available to rent ASAP. Please message for more information. (604) 614-7435

58526f3¢c3c2f3bfa9702c2f8fb22592b@hous.craigslist.org

$2,500 / 2br - 878ftz- Light and Bright (Abbotsford)

2 bedroom + 2 bathrooms top floor Western exposured light and bright condo which shows like
brand new with many new features. No smokers or pets please. Please email Michael Tremayne
Keller Williams Elite Realty.

b14357a8b8d536ccafb353d7dc82966b@ hous.craigslist.org
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$2,500/ 2br - 1101ft2- 2 Bedroom House for Rent (Abbotsford)

Redevelopment property located in Abbotsford available for rent, with 2 bedrooms and 1
bathroom. Located 5 minutes away from Historic Downtown Abbotsford. Under 10 minute drive
to Margaret Stenerson Elementary School, Abbotsford Christian Elementary/Middle/High Schools,
grocery store, and coffee shops.

e Rent - $2,500/month; minimum 1 year rental agreement starting September 1, 2023

e House Size: 1101 square feet ® 2 bedrooms e 1 bathroom e Pet friendly.

112d236da9823dach201c4b3861bc533@hous.craigslist.org

$2,600 / 3br - 1300ft2 - Gorgeous 3 Bdrm 3 Bath Townhouse Available For
Rent!! (Abbotsford)

Stunning view of mountains!! This bright and spacious townhouse feat. 3 bdrms, 3 bath, open
kitchen with plenty of cupboard space, stainless steel appliances-double door fridge/freezer,
stove, dishwasher and microwave; an extended island with room for stools, a separate nook area
on one side of the kitchen and separate livingroom area with access to the balcony on the other
side of the kitchen; upstairs feat. a master bedroom with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 good size
bedrooms and full size front loading washer/dryer; downstairs feat. 2 car parking and an area that
can be used as an open den or game room. Reference and credit checks will be performed. One
pet under 18 Ibs may be allowed for the right tenants and definitely no smoking!!

To arrange for private viewing or inquire about this property, please contact Marianne of Quality
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